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& UGANDA TANZANIA COMOROS *lDJIBOUTI @ ETHIOPIA

TARIFF GUIDE

Effective 17th July 2025

OMNI RETAIL/CORPORATE & INTERNET BANKING

SERVICE OF THE BANK OTHER SERVICES

VISA PREPAID CARD

Cash Deposit - FCY Upto 5,000 per day is free LOCAL CHEQUES COLLECTION Cheque Book Charges UGX 1,000, USD: 0.35, GBP: 0.35, EUR: 0.35, KES: UGX usD Registration FREE
Above $5,000 - 0.25% of the amount or EQV Cheque collections I T3 00 e e 40 per leaf Card Issuance Fee / Replacement/ . oo W Monthly Charges NIL
Cash Deposit - UGX FREE (Collection/Micro Finance A/Cs) Y P 4 Counter Cheque Leaf UGX 50,000, USD 15 per leaf Renewal ’ Statements FREE
FCY Cash Withdrawals FREE Stop Payment of Cheque UGX 30,000; USD: 10; EUR: 8, CCTV Footage Retrieval UGX 100,000 per instance Monthly Management Fees 2,500 2 Tl T - Che (o Gae 1,000 per entry
Cash withdrawal from a FX Deal | FREE . GBP: 6 KES: 1,000 per cheque Document Retrieval 30,000 per document Card Loading Fee 2,000 1 Internal Transfer - One to many 1,000 per credit entry
Below 5M - UGX. 5,000 Cheque Return Charges Other than technical UGX 170,000 USD: 45. GBP: 35 EUR: 40. KES: Audit Confirmation UGX 50,000 per client International Transactions 4% of the Amount Airtime Top-Up(ONLY FOR RETAIL) 200
Cash withdrawal OTC Between 5M and 100M - FREE iz [y i semnar o alefe o il 450 per i ‘ ' ' ificati i 9 .
Above 100M - UGX. 100,000 account) per instrument Balance Certification / Account UGX 25,000 per letter POS - Domestic FREE 3% (Free For USD POS) Utility Bills payment (ONLY FOR RETAIL) 1,000
- . ) Conduct on Letterhead ! . X
STATEMENT FEES Cheque Return Charges for technical reason UGX 20,000, USD: 10; EUR: 8,GBP: 6 KES: 600 s Oinion/ dati POS and ATM - International 4% of the Amount Mobile money to Account Transfer FREE
E-mail stat tl U B (Issued by customer for debit to his account) per instrument Eatnt s Opinion/Recommendation UGX 50,000 per client Online Purchase 0% 0% e T
-mail statement Issuance . etter
' i = i Mobile Banking Card Top-u 500 1
Duplicate Statement Request UGX. 10,000 per page In house unpaid cheques - funding (lssued by UGX 10,000, USD: 45, GBP: 35, EUR: 40, KES: ADVANCES g p-up Other Bank Transfer (RTGS) 8,000 USD 3
’ customer for debit to his account to another 450 per inst . Online Banking Card Top-up 500 1
REMITTANCES EBUL Client) per instrumen Loan Appraisal Fees 2% Facility Fees e —— FREE FREE Other Bank Transfer (EFT) 2,000 usD 1.5
-u
Outward TTs USD SHARED (SHA) USD 25, GBP 15, EUR 25 , ZAR Equiv USD 25 In house unpaid cheques (Customer to whom OD/BG/LC Appraisal/Arrangement 5, . i peos v 500 ] OMNI MOBILE BANKING
USD 40, GBP 35, EUR 25 + Actual, ZAR Equiv USD Inhouse Cheque has been issued by another EBUL | FREE Fees quiry Range From Range To Amount
) , ) X [
CHEERRLBTEI G CIS), 25 + Actual Client) Excess/ TOD Arrangement Fees 3% flat Cross I-3or-der FFX Cards Only) NA 0.5% 1 50,000 1,000
INR TT Account holders UGX 10,000, USD 3 Ir|1house ;Jrg:‘aid cheques - Technical UGX 20,000 ; USD: 10; EUR: 8,GBP: 6 KES: 600 TOD against uncleared effects 0.5% (flat) upfront minimum ;Isggqulstgfi:sj; (Cash/Transfer to 5,000 > 50,001 150,000 1,500
insti t i
Outward EAPS UGX 20,000 or EQV FCY (Issuer of Cheque) . RS UGB LD er caulvE STl LTS ex Ush 150,001 250,000 2,000
Inward EAPS UGX 5,000 or EQV FCY Inhouse unpaid cheques - Technical FREE CRB Charges - Individual & Corporate ~ UGX 11,800 or equivalent 250.001 350000 2500
’ (Beneficiary of Cheque) A Maximum Card Load 25,000,000 15,000 ' ' ’
Inward TT USD 10, GBP 10, EUR 10 per transfer Financial Card Issuance charges LG ST o ' 350,001 500,000 3,000
’ ' Inward Unpaid Cheque Charges (Deposited by UGX 25,000, USD: 8, GBP: 6, EUR: 7, KES: 750 Draw Down Fee {Invoice Disc, Import Cash Withdraw amount per txn limit | 2,000,000 2,000 ' v .
TT Amendment charges USD 30, GBP 15, EUR 25 or equivalent per instance customer for credit to his account) per instrument Loans) +Imp 0.25% of Invoice Value e e 500,001 700,000 3,500
RTGS Amendment charges UGX 5,000, USD 1.50, GBP 1.5, EUR 1.5 FCY CHEQUES COLLECTION o . % Facil limit 5,000,000 10,000 700,001 1,000,000 4,000
Tracers on TTs less than one Inward Cheques Collection (Issued by customer I BISE e s 2% Facity Fees POS/Onli h t 1,000,001 1,500,000 5,000
USD 15, GBP 15, EUR 15 or equivalent ool R USD 20 LOAN STATEMENT (PER PAGE nline purchase amount per 0% 2500 '
month for debit to his account) ( ) . et " o« txn limit 10,000,000 10,000 1,500,001 - Above 6,000
Trancers on TTs more than one . i i ree one Instance thereatter i i
o USD:25, GBP 25, EUR 25 or equivalent Inward Cheques Collection Returned Unpaid (Non USD 40 or equivalent + Courier USD 50 Loan Statement Request UGX. 5,000 Flat POS/Online purchase amount per 10,000,000 10,000 Outward TT (SHA) online USD 20, GBP 15, EUR 15

technical reasons like insufficient funds) daily limit ;
: o L Outward TT (OUR) online USD 35, GBP 35, EUR 40
Inward TT Return USD 50, GBP 50, EUR 50 Inward Cheques Collection Returned Unpaid LC Opening 1.0%p.qtr (Upfront), minimum UGX. 200,000

Recall of Funds - RTGS UGX 10,000 or USD 3.00 (Technical Reasons) USD 10 or equivalent + Courier USD 50 LC Opening (100% Cash Covered) 0.50%p.qtr (Upfront), minimum UGX. 200,000 AGENT BANKING Stanjmg mstructmnsiset up) , | FREE
. . f Standing instructions(ammendment 5,000
Recall of Funds - TTs USD 30, GBP 15, EUR 25 Outward Cheques Collection (Deposited by 0.25% Minimum USD 20 + USD 50 LC Usance Charges 1% .(Upfront), per quarter Min. UGX. 250,000 or Cash Deposit at Exim Agent EREE : g : ' '
customer for credit to his account) : Equiv. Standing instructions(cancellation) 5,000
Recall of Funds - EFT UGX 5,000 or EQV FCY Cash Deposit at Non - Exim Agent FREE
i LC Settlement Ch USD 200 Flat P 3 Stop payments 10,000
UGX 15.000 USD 5.00 GBP5.00. EUR 5.00. KES Outward Cheques Purchased (Deposited by N/A ettiement Charges a Cash Withd © dROU) P pay ’
RTGS Outward 600 ’ o o customer for credit to his account) LC Advising Charges(Export LCs) USD 100 Flat asnERCraws {Snus an ATM/Branch/Agent Locator FREE
RTGS Inward UGX 3,000, USD 1, GBP 1, EUR 1. KES 100 Outward Returned Unpaid USD 10 or equivalent LC Negotiation Charges 0.50% of Bill Amount Min. UGX:200,000 or Equiv. Range From Range To Amount Check Book Request/Stop FREE
,000, : g ) — A 1 60,000 1,000 o
T Imward UGX 3,000, USD 1, GBP 1, EUR 1, KES 100 for all SAFE DEPOSIT LOCKER BOXES-STANDARD BRANCH (HANNINGTON) . LC Confirmation/foreign Bank At actuals 0 001 125 000 > 500 Registration FREE
accounts except Personal Silver & Gold Small Locker UGX. 700,000 p.a / FD without Intt 8 M Charges 2 ’ , Balance Inquiry FREE
EFT Outward UGX 3,500, USD 1, GBP 1, EUR 1, KES 100 for all Medium Locker UGX. 1,200,000 p.a / FD without Intt 17 M Amendment in LC usb 75 125,001 250,000 2,500 Mini Statement 200
utwar .
accounts Medium Large Locker UGX. 1,500,000 p.a / FD without Intt 20 M Discrepancy Fees usb 175 250,001 500,000 3,000 Internal Transfer FREE
Salary transfer at branch UGX 2,500 or USD 0.70 per entry Large Locker UGX. 2,000,000 p.a / FD without Intt 25 M Availization of documents 0.50% + Usance @ 0.50% per quarter upfront Min 500,001 1,000,000 4,000 Utility Bill Payments 1,000
Internal Transfer UGX. 2,000 or USD 0.70 per transaction Locker Access Charge UGX. 20,000 per txn . usb 100 1,000,001 2,000,000 6,000 Mobile money to Account transfer FREE
BULK PAYMENTS Security Deposit (Refundable) UGX. 600,000 - One off ?:Q:L /gp ‘L’étage Charges while USD 50 or equivalent 2,000,001 4,000,000 9,000 Airtime Top-Up 200
Internal salary pay UGX. 2,000 per credit entry SAFE DEPOSIT LOCKER BOXES-STANDARD BRANCH (INDUSTRIAL AREA) ) Bill Payments (UEDCL, NWSC, NSSF, TV, TUGENDE)
Internal salary pay-mobile mon- , Small Locker UGX. 700,000 p.a / FD without Intt 8 M courter At actuals Range From Range To Amount
ey/Teller UGX. 1,000 per credit entry Ul LC Confirmation 0.3% per quarter Min USD 100 500 5000 500 USSD (*298#)
Y Medium Locker UGX. 1,200,000 p.a / FD without Intt 17 M LC transfer 0.25% min USD 50 ’ Registrati FREE
i L2770 egistration
Standing Order V@S eyl LD Sl seiy, (s il S Medium Large Locker UGX. 1,500,000 p.a / FD without Intt 20 M . . >,001 20,000 800 | &
Plus & Junior Star Document handling fees 0.25% min USD 100 20,001 ‘ 60.000 1000 Monthly Charges NIL
Standing Order (Other Bank) UGX 3,000 or USD 1.00 per entry (EFT) Locker Access Charge UGX. 20,000 per txn BG Commission Charges 1.0% per quarter upfront, minimum UGX 200,000 60001 125.000 1500 ‘ Balance Inquiry 200
. Security Deposit (Refundable) UGX. 600,000 - One off J : 0
Standing Order (Internal transfer) = FREE Comfort Letter UGX. 150,000 Mini Statement 200
SAFE DEPOSIT LOCKER BOXES - SIGNATURE BRANCH 125,001 250,000 1,700
Standing Order (Other Bank) UGX 15,000 per Entry(RTGs) Issuance against Counter guarantee  0.25% per quarter min USD 50 250.001 500000 2500 ‘ Internal Transfer 1,000
s e @t UGX 20,000 per set up Mini Locker UGX. 900,000 p.a/ FD without Intt 8 M DT e — ) b o Other Bank Tranch "
, L er Bank Transfer
Amending /Stop Payment of Sell lodar UGX. 1,000,000 p.a / FD without Intt 15 M Covered) 0.5% per quarter upfront, minimum UGX 200,000 1500,001 ; 12,000,000 i.OOO ity Bil Payments 000
Standing Order UGX 20,000 per set up Medium Locker UGX. 1,500,000 p.a/ FD without Intt 20 M BG Arrangement Fees 1% Flat Min. UGX:200,000 S RO JIY ) ’
. . Balance Inquiry & Mini Statement Mobile money to Account transfer FREE
Unpaid Standing Order UGX 150,000, USD 50.0 Medium Large Locker UGX. 1,700,000 p.a/ FD without Intt 25 M BG Issuance/Establishment Fees 1% Flat Min. UGX:200,000 or Equiv. L
R : i ' Service On us Remote on us Airtime Top-Up 200
School Fees / School Pay UGX 2,000 per entry Large Locker UCX. 2,200,000 p.a/ FD without Intt 30 M Duplicate copy of Guarantee UGX 250,000 Mini Statement 1000 1500
ini Statemen , )
Banker's Cheque UGX 15,000, USD 5.00 for all account holders Locker Access Charge UGX. 50,000 per txn Amendment in BG UGX 150,000 Bal Inaui 1.000 1500 VISA DEBIT CARD
i i R I ) . alance Inquiry ] ,
UGX 5,000 for school fee payment Security Deposit (Refundable) UGX. 800,000 - One off Verification/Confirmation of BG UGX 150,000 URA Collections Card Issuance 15,000
Cancellation of Banker's Cheque  UGX 5,000, USD 2.00 Inward Bills for Collection received 0.50% of document amount, Minimum USD 30 Range From Range To Amount Card or Replacement/Renewal 15,000
URA Collection UGX 2,000 for all accounts ATM TRANSACTIONS Free of payment UGX 50,000 :
’ i ’ 1 ‘ 5000000 ‘ 2000 Uncollected cards destruction FREE
Dormant Account activation FREE ATM Access fee (Exim card) 1,000 Past Due (Unpaid/unaccepted bills e ' Ao
. . UGX:50,000 per month 5,000,001 10,000,000 5,000 s 800
Closure of Account UGX 20,000; USD: 10; EUR: 8,GBP: 6 KES: 1,000 Exim at Interswitch 2,000 (1-5 months) 10,000,001 | 20,000,000 | 10,000
0 1 ’ ’ ] ’ ’
FREE Cash Deposits FREE International Transactions (POS,ATM) 4% of the Amount Offer Cancellation Charges UCX:100,000 m
e —— o Commitment Fees on OD with utilisa- PERSONAL PERSONAL uGx uGx
tion of less than 60% of sanction 1.00 % on unutilised portion on monthly basis Opening Balance 150,000 100,000
POS TERMINAL FEES POS International 0% e ’ ° P Y uex UsD e o o0 o000
i inimum Balance , ,
UGX1,000,000 WEB/Online 0% Processing Fees UGX 200,000 or equivalent Opening Balance 200000 100 .
. . Minimum Balance 150,000 50 Below Minimum Balance Charges 20,000 20,000
Annual Visa fees (recovered bi-annually) 10,000 Discharge of Security Docs UGX 50 000
L . Below Minimum Balance Charges 20,000 10 Ledger Fee (Monthly) 35,000 30,000
SICNATUREIPANKING ATM Balance inquiry 500 Default Rate UGX 36.00%
R Ledser Fee NIL NIL Free Statements Monthly Monthly
Bundled Monthly Fee UGX. 70,000 LIMITS Default Rate USD 25.00% g o ranst FREE FREE
. nternal Transfers
Non members Access UGX. 100,000 per access ATM daily limit 5,000,000 e UGX; 27,300 (inclusive of Excise duty) ::ree St::t:mer;ts (NQIL:-arterly Quarterly st Free then asper | 15t Free then asper
Meeting/ Conference room access Customers: 2 hours Free and any subsequent hour ATM single transaction limit 2,000,000 Search fees - Sole proprietorships & nternal Transfers Cheque Book hiaat hiaat
g UGX. 50,000. . o : UGX 4,300 (inclusive of Excise duty) UGX 1,000 per
’ POS Daily & transaction limit 10,000,000 partnerships Cheque Book leaf USD 0.35 per leaf Cash withdrawal below 5mn -Across the
Meeting/ Conference room access e oot =osh 2 s U, TR el e ey Search fees- Others(SACCOs, CBO « counter FREE FREE
g subsequent hour UGX. 50,000. NGOs etc) ! ! UGX; 52,300 (inclusive of Excise duty) Upto 5,000 per day
INVESTMENT ACC = S Cash Deposit NIL is free Above $5,000 Cash withdrawal - Above UGX100mn or Free below 20M, Free below 10M,
Inspection / Site Visit Charges FREE - 0.25% of the . UGX10,000 above | UGX10,000 above
SIGNATURE BANKING CURRENT A/C vex usb Credit Recommendation Letter UGX. 300,000 amount or EQV TERasEy 20M 10M
PERSONAL PERSONAL CII'OUP Savings Group Savings : :
Opening Bal 50.000 50 CRSAJC SALARY SALARY
UGX usb [PERIE LLELEES ’ UGX CLASSIC PREMIUM  SALARY PREMIUM BARAKA ACCOUNT
. Minimum Balance 50,000 50
Spoioghas 2,000,990 200 Below Minimum Balance CDS account opening (Free for 50,000 uGx ucx usb vex
M|n|munT| I?alance 500,000 200 Charges 20,000 10 Signature Banking Account holders) PERSONAL PERSONAL PERSONAL Opening Balance 10,000
(B:Eggel:hmmum Balance 20,000 10 Ledger Fee (Monthly) NIL 1 CDS - Buying/Selling 50,000 Opening Balance NIL NIL NIL Minimum Balance 5,000
CDS - Li tion/ llati 100,000 - Below Minimum Balance Charges 5,000
Ledger Fee (Monthl 70000 25 1 Free monthly statement & 1 Free monthly statement & ten creation/cancetiation Minimum Balance 10,000 100,000 50 g
edger Fee (Monthly) ) Free Statements . Ledger Fee (Monthly) N/A
Annual Visa fees - Debit card | 60,000 N/A >000 per page >/000 per page CHAKALA SAVINGS Below Minimum 5,000 NIL NIL
] F’ p— . p— . sl 1 free 25 leaf cheque book on 1 free 25 leaf cheque book on Balance Charges ' Annual Visa fees - Debit card 10,000
Free Statements o r:fggrz)ooy S f <5 s orgg mcl>'n 7 SEMEIE q account opening account opening UGXx Ledger Fee (Monthly) 2,000 6,000 5 Free Statements Quarterly
Cheaue Book FReEE First | Perpege FREE F;e nge Upto 5,000 per day is free Opening Balance 2Lty Free Statements Monthly Monthly ~ Monthly Cheque Book 1,000 per leaf
eque Boo - First Issue - First Issue . -
! Upto 5,000 per day is f Cash Deposit NIt A;]bove 35,000 —EO.\Z/S% of Minimum Balance 10,000 Cash withdrawal Cash withdrawal below 5mn -Across the counter 5,000
05, er day is free the amount or L
Cash Deposit FREE Abpove §5 OOPO -0 %’50/ of u Q Below Minimum Balance Charges N/A below 5mn -Across 5,000 5,000 N/A Cash withdrawal - Above UGX100mn or FCY in a day 10,000
P h ’ £270 Counter cash withdraw - 1free | FREE Ledger Fee (Monthly) 1500 the counter
the amount or EQV Cash withdrawal below 5mn  withdrawal per month; 10,000 Debit Card | F’ or the first - l . Cash withdrawal -
ebit Card Issuance ree for the first one, as per tarrif for replacemen
Cash withdrawal below 5mn FREE EREE -Across the counter after, Above :IOm -0.25% of e . l P P Above UGX100mn or 100,000 100,000 FREE
-Across the counter amount maximum 35,000 ree Statements ree Quarterly FCY in a day
Cash withdrawal - Above
ATM Withdrawalin Uganda  Exim - Free N/A PRODUCT PERSONAL CLASSIC PERSONAL SILVER PERSONAL GOLD PAK BUSINESS CURRENT PAK PERSONAL CURRENT PAK PERSONAL SAVINGS
UGX UGX UGX usbD UGXx usb UGX uUsbD UGX uUsD
STUDENTS SAVINGS Opening Balance 50,000 300,000 1,500,000 500 Opening Balance 300,000 150 300,000 150 50,000 50
UGX Minimum Balance 10,000 300,000 1,500,000 500 Minimum Balance 200,000 150 200,000 150 20,000 20
Opening Balance 5000 Below Minimum Balance Charges = 10,000 20,000 20,000 10 Below Minimum Balance Charges 20,000 5 20,000 5 10,000 2
Minimum Balance 5000 Ledger Fee (Monthly) UGX 1,000 per transaction, min UGX 5,000 UGX 1,000 per transaction, min UGX 5,000  NIL NIL Ledger Fee (Monthly) 20,000 5 20,000 5 5,000 5
Below Minimum Balance Charges N/A Internal Transfers As per Tariff Guide As per Tariff Guide As per Tariff Guide As per Tariff Guide Free Statements 1 Monthly 1 Monthly 1 Monthly 1 Monthly 1 Monthly 1Monthly
Ledger Fee (Monthly) NIL C:sh wnf;]drawal below 5mn 5,000 5,000 5,000 N/A Internal Transfers NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Free Statements Quarterly -Across the counter Cash withdrawal below 5Mn - Across the counter FREE FREE 5,000 FREE 5,000 N/A
i - Bulk cash withdrawal - Above 200Mn FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
Cash withdrawal - Above UGX. 100,000 UGX. 100,000 UGX. 100,000 FREE
UGX100mn or FCY in a day OUT WARD TT CHARGES
ATM Withd Lin Usand Exim 1,000 Exim Free Exim Free N/A USD/ GBP/ EUR - Sharing USD 10 or Equiv. USD 10 or Equiv. USD 10 or Equiv USD 10 or Equiv USD 10 or Equiv USD 10 or Equiv
tharawat in Yganda USD/ GBP/ EUR - OURS

BUSINESS CURRENT

UGX usD
Opening Balance 300,000 100
Minimum Balance 200,000 100
Below Minimum Balance Charges = 20,000 10
1,100 per transaction, 0.50 per transaction, min
Ledger Fee (Monthly) min UGX 22,000 USD 10.0
Free Statements Monthly Monthly
. Upto $5,000 per day free
Cash Deposit FREE Above $5.000 0.25%
Cash withdrawal below 5mn FREE N/A
-Across the counter
Cash withdrawal - Above 100,000 FREE

UGX100mn or FCY in a day

INSTITUTIONAL

Opening Balance
Minimum Balance
Below Minimum Balance Charges

Ledger Fee (Monthly)
Free Statements
Cash Deposit

Cash withdrawal below 5mn
-Across the counter

Cash withdrawal - Above
UGX100mn or FCY in a day

GBP EUR KES

100 100 10,000

100 100 10,000

10 10 1,000

0.50 per transaction, min | 0.50 per transaction, KES 50 per transaction,
GBP 10.0 min EUR 10.0 min KES 1,000
Monthly Monthly Monthly

2.00% 2.00% N/A

N/A N/A N/A

FREE FREE N/A

UGX usD

BUSINESS ‘ BUSINESS

300,000 100

100,000 50

20,000 10

1,100 per transaction, min | 0.50 per transaction, min

UGX 22,000 uUsD 10.0

Monthly Monthly

FREE Upto $5,000 per day free
Above $5,000 0.25%

FREE N/A

100,000 FREE

Other Bank 2,000

Other Bank 2,000

Other Bank 2,000

* All fees are subject to 15% excise duty tax or VAT of 18%where applicable.

For more details call +256 312 320 400, Toll free 0800 211 070 or visit www.eximbank.ug.com

Exim Bank Uganda Ltd is Regulated by Bank of Uganda

Customer Deposits are protected by the Deposit Protection Fund of Uganda up to UGX. 10M,
Terms and Conditions Apply.

SAVINGS

Opening Balance

Minimum Balance

Ledger Fee (Monthly)

Free Statements
Internal Transfers

Cheque Book

Cash Deposit

Below Minimum Balance Charges

JUNIOR STAR
UGX

50,000

25,000

NIL

1free Quarterly debit, thereafter @ debit
charge UGX 10,000 per transaction

Quarterly
As per Tariff Guide

No Cheque Book. Only Withdrawal across the

counter

FREE

Cash withdrawal below 5mn -Across the

counter

FREE

Cash withdrawal - Above UGX100mn or FCY

in a day
Special Features

100,000

1free Banker's Cheque per quarter

JUNIOR STAR

usb
100
10
NIL

1free Quarterly debit, thereafter @ debit charge $5

Quarterly
As per Tariff Guide

counter

Upto 5,000 per day is free, Above $5,000 - 0.25%

of the amount or EQV

N/A

FREE

1free Banker's Cheque per quarter

SAVINGS

Opening Balance
Minimum Balance

USD 40 or Equiv

Below Minimum Balance

Charges

Ledger Fee (Monthly)

No Cheque Book. Only Withdrawal across the

card
Free Statements

Cash Deposit

Special Features

Annual Visa fees - Debit

PERSONAL SAVINGS PERSONAL PERSONAL
SAVINGS ACCOUNT PLUS SAVINGS SAVINGS

UGX UGX usD GBP

50,000 50,000 UsD 100 GBP 100
20,000 50,000 usD 10 GBP 10

5,000 5,000 usD 2 GBP 2

1 free monthly 1 free monthly 1 free monthly
debit across the debit across the debit across the
counter, thereafter | N/A counter, thereafter = counter, thereafter
@ debit charge $2 @ debit charge $2 = @ debit charge
per txn per txn GBP2 per txn
10,000 N/A N/A N/A

Quarterly 10,000 Per page Quarterly Quarterly

FREE FREE FREE FREE

USD 40 or Equiv

USD 40 or Equiv

1 free Sl within the Bank

USD 40 or Equiv

USD 40 or Equiv

USD 40 or Equiv

PERSONAL
SAVINGS

EUR
EUR 100
EUR 10

EUR 2

1 free monthly
debit across the
counter, thereafter
@ debit charge
EUR 2 per txn

Quarterly

FREE

IMANI-PREMUIM

BUSINESS ACC

Opening Balance

Minimum Balance
Below Minimum Balance Charges

Ledger Fee (Monthly)

Cheque Book

GBP EUR KES

| BUSINESS | BUSINESS | BUSINESS
100 100 10,000
50 50 5,000
10 10 1,000
0.50 per transaction, 0.50 per transac- KES 50 per transaction, min
min GBP 10.0 tion, min EUR 10.0 | KES 1,000
Monthly Monthly Monthly
2.00% 2.00% N/A
N/A N/A N/A
FREE FREE N/A

Cash Deposit

BUSINESS ACC
UGX

300,000

NIL

NIL

NIL

FREE

NIL

usb

100

NIL

NIL

NIL

FREE

NIL

BUSINESS ACC

GBP

100

NIL

NIL

NIL

FREE

NIL

° n g e m @eximbankuganda

BUSINESS ACC
EUR
100
NIL
NIL
NIL
FREE

NIL

PERSONAL
UGX
300,000
NIL

NIL

NIL

FREE

NIL

PERSONAL

usbD

100

NIL

NIL

NIL

FREE

NIL

PERSONAL PERSONAL
GBP EUR

100 100

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

FREE FREE

NIL NIL

Innovation is life



